Havin somefun in a castle (FIXED
OTHER ONE DON"T WORK)

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

Adjective

Place

Number

Emotion

Plural Noun

Verb Ending In Ing

Animal Plural

Adjective

Weapon Plura

Adjective

Someone L egit/superhero

Place

Exclamation

Noun

Boys Name

Adjective

Adjective

Place

Adjective

Adjective

Anima

Verb

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

&

IS

46.

47.

Adverb

Noun

Number

Adjective

Color

Clothing

Plural Noun

Adverb

Number

Time Unit Plura

Number

Adjective

Adjective

Noun

Verb

Adjective

Adjective

Animal Plural

Adjective

Adjective

Girls Name

Color

Clothing

Adjective

Solid Substance




48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Verb

Plura Noun

Adjective

Room

Adjective

Plural Noun

Relative

Adjective

Verb

Exclamation

Adverb

Verb Ending In Ing

Plura Noun

Adjective

Verb

Noun

Celéebrity

Noun

Exclamation

Animal

Adjective

Food

Furniture

Adverb

Bodypart




73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

Plural Noun

Alcoholic Drink

Substance

Emotion

Verb

Furniture

A Type Of Person

Adverb

Verb

Bodypart

Past Tense Verb

Clothing

Number

Plural Noun

Adverb

Past Tense Verb

Adverb

Adjective

Bodypart

Past Tense Verb

Weapon

Verb

Place

Bodypart

Noun




98. Adjective

99. Vehicle

100. Number

101. Animal Plura

102. Past Tense Verb

103. Place

104. Food

105. Plura Noun

106. Exclamation

107. Adverb

108. Number

109. Adjective

110. Room

111. Noun

112. Adverb

113. Bodypart

114. Verb

115. Alcoholic Drink

116. Color

117. Emotion

118. Number

119. Emotion

120. Adjective

121. Verb

122. Color




123.

124,

125.

126.

127.

128.

129.

130.

131.

132.

133.

134.

135.

136.

137.

138.

139.

140.

141.

142.

143.

144.

145.

146.

147.

Adjective

Adverb

Place

Verb

Adjective

Verb

Adjective

Number

Adjective

Animal Plural

Adjective

Plural Noun

Adverb

Verb

Adjective

Clothing

Verb

Bodypart

Place

Adjective

Noun

Adverb

Number

Exclamation

Noun




148.

149.

150.

151.

152.

153.

154.

155.

156.

Number

Noun

Adjective

Number

Noun

Animal Plural

A Type Of Person

Number

Gross Std




Havin somefun in a castle (FIXED OTHER ONE DON" T WORK)

So, One day in you got teleported into the year . you were very
when you arrived because there were no only people
and knightsin armor with . You are greeted by areally
. knight who reminded you alot of . You ask him, Wheream |, am |
near . He responds, i've never heard of that before. thisis -land
and my nameis . Itsvery to meet u. I'll show you this town,
and then we'll go to the castlein . that's . as hell, you say.
the two of you get on his and . very to the
center where they have everything for sale and the 2 of you have drinks of very
hot alcoholl and then when the sky starts turning he tells you you need to find a
and afew before you can go to the castle. you put them on
and then ride off. you get to the castle later, after crossing a bridge with
really trolls living under it who demanded you give them your
(which you did even though you really didn't want to) and then the
moat full of really and vicious . Once you get inside the
castle you meet a beautiful and . princess named whois
wearing a and a crown made of . She

invites



you to go with her and you decide its a idea and follow her to

the of the castle.

***|mportant:If you're a GIRL/gay man read Part 1.

If youreaGUY /lesbian, read part 2. ***

Part 1(qgirls):

You



and the princess have avery conversation about and then eventually boys.

shetold you the knight you had met earlier was her aprince, and that he had told her he
thought you were and wanted to with you. you exclaimed
. you 2 then started like and she decided to dressyou in
her most clothingg and let you her . then she did your hair like
and sent you up to 'sroom. When you got there, he exclaimed "Holy
and stared at you like a Staresat a piece of
. you sat down on the next to him and looked him .inthe
. one of the servants,who were brought you some and
. you both began feeling very and wanted to so you lay down on
the and began to make out like . he then exclaimed, | am
prince and | command you to remove your and my
right now! you and pushed him down. you then removed both his and your
. You laughed and told him he had to give you and lots of
money and he bent you over and slapped your ass . You turned around and
his bodypart . Then he began to fuck you with his and you
screamed like you were being with a . He pushed you off of him and said, |
don't want to be done with you yet, we must and then go to the hot-tub in . This
made you feel alittle emotionn but it was fine, as he caressed your and ran his

through



your hair. Y ou then took areally rideina pulled by

and fucked all the way to the hot-tub in and then You
fucked there as well. the next day the prince bought you for breakfast and then asked you to be his
princess of the . you exclaimed Yes!! and and later got married. Y ou now

livein the palace . with your children.




part 2 guys.

Princess leads you to her . You tell her you think her is beautiful
and she giggles and holds out her for you to . You kiss her and
she pulls out a bottle of and a coupl e of pills she drops into your drinks. Y ou
aretoo and fascinated by her that you don't notice. Y ou clink glasses with her and down your
glasses. minutes |ater, you are extremely and you feel and you
very badly want to with princess but the room is turning and
spinning and you feel but you find her and manage to ask her if she wantsto
go back to and . She says yes and the two of you set off walking into the

woods near the palace. Y ou then remember you're fucked up and can't see too well and the

princessis laughing at your attempts to . Shehasa carriage pulled by
really come to get you and you both get in. It isdark and
and full of and she snuggles up to you and whispersin your ear. it sounded to
you like she said | want you. so you the top of her
and

begin



to and caress her . You then arrive at and the two of you goto a

very room and throw your clothes on top of the . You lay her down on the bed
and fuck her for hours while she screams things like and |
love your

The next day you wake up and Sheis gone. The Knight you met at first is there waiting with

other knights who tell you she has gone back to the palace. they offer to buy you afew beersand all of you sit

drinking and laughing. Y ou find out the princessis a and a one. She hasaso
dept with princes, one three too many

to count, and all these knights, and after beer number your new best friend informs you
that he has . shit.

©2026 WordBlanks.com - All Rights Reserved.


https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

