Havin some fun in a castle (FIXED OTHER ONE DON''T WORK)

1.	Adjective
2.	Place
3.	Number
4.	Emotion
5.	Plural Noun
6.	Verb Ending In Ing
7.	Animal Plural
8.	Adjective
9.	Weapon Plural
10.	Adjective
11.	Someone Legit/superhero
12.	Place
13.	Exclamation
14.	Noun
15.	Boys Name
16.	Adjective
17.	Adjective
18.	Place
19.	Adjective
20.	Adjective
21.	Animal
22.	Verb

23.	Adverb
24.	Noun
25.	Number
26.	Adjective
27.	Color
28.	Clothing
29.	Plural Noun
30.	Adverb
31.	Number
32.	Time Unit Plural
33.	Number
34.	Adjective
35.	Adjective
36.	Noun
37.	Verb
38.	Adjective
39.	Adjective
40.	Animal Plural
41.	Adjective
42.	Adjective
43.	Girls Name
44.	Color
45.	Clothing
46.	Adjective
47.	Solid Substance

48.	Verb
49.	Plural Noun
50.	Adjective
51.	Room
52.	Adjective
53.	Plural Noun
54.	Relative
55.	Adjective
56.	Verb
57.	Exclamation
58.	Adverb
59.	Verb Ending In Ing
60.	Plural Noun
61.	Adjective
62.	Verb
63.	Noun
64.	Celebrity
65.	Noun
66.	Exclamation
67.	Animal
68.	Adjective
69.	Food
70.	Furniture
71.	Adverb
72.	Bodypart

73.	Plural Noun
74.	Alcoholic Drink
75.	Substance
76.	Emotion
77.	Verb
78.	Furniture
79.	A Type Of Person
80.	Adverb
81.	Verb
82.	Bodypart
83.	Past Tense Verb
84.	Clothing
	Number
86.	Plural Noun
87.	Adverb
88.	Past Tense Verb
89.	Adverb
90.	Adjective
91.	Bodypart
92.	Past Tense Verb
93.	Weapon
94.	Verb
95.	Place
96.	Bodypart
97.	Noun

98.	Adjective	
99.	Vehicle	
100.	Number	
101.	Animal Plural	
102.	Past Tense Verb	
103.	Place	
104.	Food	
105.	Plural Noun	
106.	Exclamation	
107.	Adverb	
108.	Number	
109.	Adjective	
110.	Room	
111.	Noun	
112.	Adverb	
113.	Bodypart	
114.	Verb	
115.	Alcoholic Drink	
116.	Color	
117.	Emotion	
118.	Number	
119.	Emotion	
120.	Adjective	
121.	Verb	
122.	Color	

123.	Adjective	
124.	Adverb	
125.	Place	
126.	Verb	
	Adjective	
	Verb	
129.	Adjective	
	Number	
	Adjective	
132.	Animal Plural	
	Adjective	
	Plural Noun	
	Adverb	
136.	Verb	
137.	Adjective	
138.	Clothing	
	Verb	
140.	Bodypart	
141.	Place	
142.	Adjective	
143.	Noun	
144.	Adverb	
145.	Number	
146.	Exclamation	
147.	Noun	

148.	Number
149.	Noun
150.	Adjective
151.	Number
152.	Noun
153.	Animal Plural
154.	A Type Of Person
155.	Number
156.	Gross Std

Havin some fun in a castle (FIXED OTHER ONE DON''T WORK)

So, One	Adjective	day in	Place y	ou got telepo	orted into th	ne year	Number	you were ver	У
Emotion	when y	ou arrived b	ecause there	were no	Plural noun	only pe	ople	Verb ending in ing	_
Animal plural	and	knights in _	Adjective	armor wi	th wea	apon plural	You are	greeted by a real	lly
Adjective	knigl	nt who remin	ded you a lo	t of Som	eone legit/superh	ero Yo	ou ask him,	Where am I, am	ı I
near Place	He	responds,	Exclamation	i've nev	er heard of	f that before	e. this is	Nounlane	d
and my name	is Bo	ys name	Its very	Adjective	to meet u.	I'll show yo	ou this	Adjective tow	/n,
and then we'll	go to the	castle in	Place .	that'sA	djective	. as hell, yo	u say.		
the two of you	ı get on hi	S Adjectiv	7e	Animal an	dVerb	very	Adverb	to the	
Noun	_center w	nere they hav	e everything	g for sale and	I the 2 of yo	ou have	Number	drinks of very	,
hotAdjective	ve alc	oholl and the	en when the	sky starts tu	rning	Color he	e tells you	you need to find	a
Clothing	and a	few Plui	ral noun be	efore you car	n go to the	castle. you	put them o	n <u>Adverb</u>	_ ·
and then ride of	off. you g	et to the cast	le Numbe	r 7	Time unit plural	later, a	fter crossin	g a bridge with	
Number	really _	Adjective	trolls liv	ing under it	who deman	ided you gi	ve them yo	ur	
Adjective	1	Joun (Whi	ich you did e	even though	you really o	didn't want	to) and the	n Verb	the
Adjective	moat f	ull of really	Adjective	and vic	ious	animal plural	Once y	ou get inside the	7
Adjective	castle	you meet a b	eautiful and	Adjective	princ	cess named	Girls na	who is	
wearing a	Color	Clothing	and a _	Adjective	crown	made of	Solid substa	nce She	
invites									

you to go	Plural noun	with her and you decide its a	<u>Adjective</u>	idea and follow her to
the Room of the c	astle.			
***Important:If you're a C	GIRL/gay man	read Part 1.		
If you're a GUY/lesbian, r	ead part 2. **	*		
Part 1(girls):				
(810).				

and the princess have a veryconversation aboutand then eventually boys.
she told you the knight you had met earlier was her a prince, and that he had told her he
thought you wereand wanted toverbwith youscalamationyou exclaimed
her mostclothingg and let youherher then she did your hair like
and sent you up to's room. When you got there, he exclaimed "Holy
Noun Exclamation and stared at you like a Animal stares at a Adjective piece of
you sat down on thenext to him and looked him in the
the <u>Furniture</u> and began to make out like <u>A type of person</u> . he then exclaimed, I am
prince boys name and I command you to remove your clothing and verb my
right now! youand pushed him down. you then removed both his and your
You laughed and told him he had to give you and lots of
money and he bent you over and slapped your ass You turned around and
his bodypart Then he began to fuck you with hisand you
screamed like you were beingwith aweapon He pushed you off of him and said, I
don't want to be done with you yet, we must and then go to the hot-tub in This
made you feel a little emotionn but it was fine, as he caressed yourand ran hisand ran his
through

your hair. You then	took a reall	Y Adjective	ride in a	Vehicle	pulled by _	Number	
Animal plural	Past tense	verb and fu	ucked all the w	ay to the hot-t	ub in	Place and	then You
fucked there as wel	l. the next da	ay the prince bo	ught you	Food for b	reakfast and	d then asked yo	u to be his
princess of the	Plural noun	you exclaim	ed Yes!! and _	Exclamation	and late	er got married.	You now
live in the palace _	Adverb	with your	Number	Adjective	children		

nart	2	guvs:	
vari	_	guvs.	

Princess	girls name	_leads you to he	er Room	You to	ell her you th	ink her	Noun i	s beautiful
and she giggle	es Adve	rband holds	out her	Bodypart	_for you to _	Verb	You kiss	s her and
she pulls out a	a bottle of _	Alcoholic drink	and a cou	ple of	Color pi	lls she drops	into your d	lrinks. You
are too	imotion a	nd fascinated by	her that you	don't notice	e. You clink	glasses with	her and do	wn your
glasses	Number 1	minutes later, yo	u are extreme	ely Eme	otion and	you feel	<u>Adjective</u>	and you
very badly wa	nt to	Verb with pri	ncessgii	rls name	but the roor	m is turning _	Color	and
spinning and y	you feel	Adjective	out you	Adverb f	ind her and i	nanage to as	k her if she	wants to
go back to	Place	and Verb	She says	yes and the	e two of you	set off walki	ng into the	
Adjective	woods 1	near the palace.	You then rem	ember you'	re fucked up	and can't see	e too well a	and the
princess is lau	ighing at yo	our attempts to _	Verb	She has a	Adjective	carriage	pulled by	
Number	really	<u>Adj</u> ective	Animal plural	come	to get you an	nd you both g	get in. It is	dark and
Adjective	and full	ofPlural noun	and she	snuggles u	p to you and	whispers in	your ear. it	sounded to
you like she sa	aid I want y	ou. so you	Adverb	Verb	_the top of h	er <u>Adjecti</u>	ive	
Clothing	and							

to <u>Verb</u>	and care	ess her	Bodypart	You then ar	rive at	Place	_and the t	wo of you	go to a
very <u>Adje</u>	ective ro	om and thr	ow your clot	hes on top of t	he <u>Nou</u>	un	You lay he	r down on	the bed
and fuck her	Adverb	for	Number	hours while s	he screams	things li	ke <u>Ex</u>	clamation	and I
love your	Noun								
The next day	you wake u	p and She	is gone. The	Knight you m	net at first is	s there wa	aiting with	Num	ber
other knights	who tell yo	ou she has g	gone back to	the palace. the	ey offer to b	ouy you a	few beers	and all o	f you sit
drinking and	laughing. Y	ou find ou	t the princess	s is aNoun	and	aA	djective	one. She	has also
slept with	Number	_princes,	one Noun	three _	Animal pl	ural	too many	A type	of
personto c	ount, and a	ll these kni	ghts, and afte	er beer numbe	rNumb	eryc	our new be	st friend i	nforms you
that he has	Gross std	shit.							

©2025 WordBlanks.com · All Rights Reserved.